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Congressional Candidate Table 10d

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
LONEGAN, STEVEN
GOMES, TIM
CHRIN, JOHN R
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
BROWN, SHAUN DENISE
FLYNN, BRIAN
HERN, KEVIN R
LYNCH, HOLLY
ARORA, HARRY
SEARCY, SAM
SIDDIQUI, OMAR A.
GERSHON, PERRY
PARNELL, ARCHIE
CASTEN, SEAN
ROMLEY, KEN
CLEGG, DAVID J
MANDELBLATT, LISA
MAZESKI, KELLY
ALLMAN, MICHAEL
MCDEVITT, DAVID MALCOLM MR
JENNINGS, ADAM THOMAS
VARASTEH, RON
JETTA, KURT
KOTICK, MICHAEL
ONUFREI, STELIAN
HALL, MEL
KIM, DAVID
COCKBURN, LESLIE
KEIRSTEAD, HANS
COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ)
WILSON, KURT
LEVENSON, STEWART DR.
HEENAN, JOHN
MAURO, EDDIE J.

SHAH, SAPAN M.D. J.D.
JOSHI, YATISH J MR.
LESTER, RICHARD KENT

ARRINGTON, KATHERINE ELIZABET!

FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI
NEWMAN, MARIE

NEGRON, STEVE

DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO
RAMSEY, ANDREA

KLEINE, MARK A MR.
BAXTER, RALPH

ZWAHLEN, SUE

BENNETT, DOUGLAS R 1963

MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.

MCCARTHY, JOHN
SHEDD, TIFFANY

State District

NJ
NY
PA
CA
VA
NY
OK
NY
CT
NC
CA
NY
SC
IL
NC
NY
NJ
IL
CA
WA
MN
CA
FL
CA
CA
IN
GA
VA
CA
CA
GA
NH
MT
IA
IL
IN
TX
SC
CA
IL
NH
CA
KS
IL
wv
CA
IL
NJ
OK
AZ

05
02
08
48
02
19
01
10
04
02
48
01
05
06
02
19
07
06
52
03
03
45
21
48
48
02
07
05
48
21
06
02
00
03
10
02
31
01
31
03
02
34
03
17
01
10
10
05
02
01

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$1,006,972
$1,000,000
$877,465
$730,500
$710,168
$685,400
$502,700
$501,500
$500,000
$480,802
$458,498
$405,400
$405,000
$355,000
$345,315
$343,312
$307,333
$302,237
$300,000
$300,000
$280,805
$250,000
$250,000
$245,452
$235,000
$232,000
$228,389
$228,000
$220,400
$215,500
$210,776
$205,390
$204,816
$200,005
$200,000
$200,000
$180,000
$177,059
$177,059
$173,160
$156,375
$155,671
$138,534
$135,000
$131,300
$130,772
$127,700
$125,500
$113,006
$112,409
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