Congressional Candidate Table 10d

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

					Incumbent/	Contributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	From the Candidate
1	LONEGAN, STEVEN	NJ	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,006,972
2	GOMES, TIM	NY	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,000,000
3	CHRIN, JOHN R	PA	08	Republican Party	Challenger	\$877,465
4	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$730,500
5	BROWN, SHAUN DENISE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$710,168
6	FLYNN, BRIAN	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$685,400
7	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$502,700
8	LYNCH, HOLLY	NY	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$501,500
9	ARORA, HARRY	СТ	04	Republican Party	Challenger	\$500,000
10	SEARCY, SAM	NC	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$480,802
11	SIDDIQUI, OMAR A.	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$458,498
12	GERSHON, PERRY	NY	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$405,400
13	PARNELL, ARCHIE	SC	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$405,000
14	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$355,000
15	ROMLEY, KEN	NC	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$345,315
16	CLEGG, DAVID J	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$343,312
17	MANDELBLATT, LISA	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$307,333
18	MAZESKI, KELLY	IL	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$302,237
19	ALLMAN, MICHAEL	CA	52	Republican Party	Challenger	\$300,000
20	MCDEVITT, DAVID MALCOLM MR	WA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$300,000
21	JENNINGS, ADAM THOMAS	MN	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$280,805
22	VARASTEH, RON	CA	45	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$250,000
23	JETTA, KURT	FL	21	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
24	KOTICK, MICHAEL	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$245,452
25	ONUFREI, STELIAN	CA	48	Republican Party	Challenger	\$235,000
26	HALL, MEL	IN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$232,000
27	KIM, DAVID	GA	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$228,389
28	COCKBURN, LESLIE	VA	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$228,000
29	KEIRSTEAD, HANS	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$220,400
30	COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ)	CA	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$215,500
31	WILSON, KURT	GA	06	Republican Party	Challenger	\$210,776
32	LEVENSON, STEWART DR.	NH	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$205,390
33	HEENAN, JOHN	MT	00	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$204,816
34	MAURO, EDDIE J.	IA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$200,005
35	SHAH, SAPAN M.D. J.D.	IL	10	Republican Party	Challenger	\$200,000
36	JOSHI, YATISH J MR.	IN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$200,000
37	LESTER, RICHARD KENT	ΤХ	31	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$180,000
38	ARRINGTON, KATHERINE ELIZABETI	SC	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$177,059
39	FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI	CA	31	Republican Party	Challenger	\$177,059
40	NEWMAN, MARIE	IL	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$173,160
41	NEGRON, STEVE	NH	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$156,375
42	DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO	CA	34	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$155,671
43	RAMSEY, ANDREA	KS	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$138,534
44	KLEINE, MARK A MR.	IL	17	Republican Party	Challenger	\$135,000
45	BAXTER, RALPH	WV	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$131,300
46	ZWAHLEN, SUE	CA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$130,772
47	BENNETT, DOUGLAS R 1963	IL	10	Republican Party	Challenger	\$127,700
48	MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.	NJ	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$125,500
49	MCCARTHY, JOHN	OK	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$113,006
50	SHEDD, TIFFANY	ΑZ	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$112,409
				-	-	